If you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (727) 848-8192, ext. 245.

}!;.:~
Manager of Regulated Utilities
I /for Brevard Waterworks, Inc.

5320 Captains Court, New Port Richey, Florida 34652
Mailing: C/0 4939 Cross Bayou Boulevard, New Port Richey, Florida 34652

Tel: 727-848-8292

FPSC Commission Clerk
FILED OCT 22, 2014DOCUMENT NO. 05967-14FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

Revenue Schedule at Present and Proposed Rates Florida Public Service Commission

Brevard Waterworks, Inc. Schedule: E-1w
Docket No. 140186-WU Page: 1of t
Test Year Ended 08/31114 Preparer: W T Rendell
Water [X I or Sewer [ I
Explanation: Provide a calculation of revenues al present and proposed rales using lhe billing analysis. Explain any differences between
these revenues and booked revenues. If a rate change occurred during the lest year, a revenue calculation musl be made for each period.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (a) (9) (1 0) (11) (12) (13)
Line Test Year TY Cons Test Test Year Adjusted Adjusled Rate Prior Revenue at ProForma Repressed Proposed Revenue at
No. Class/Meter Size Bils in 1,000 gal. Year Rate Revenue BUis Cons to Filing Rate Prior Block Cons Block Cons RateW/~rsn Resn Rales 1 Residential
2 5/a· X 3/4" 2,825 20.69 58,449 2,825 20.69 58,449 33.a7 95,6a3
3 3/4" 0 31.04 0 0 31 .04 0 so.a1 0
4 1" 12 51 .74 621 12 51.74 621 84.6a 1,016
5 1·112" 0 103.47 0 0 103.47 0 169.36 0
6 2" 0 165.56 0 0 165.56 0 270.97 0
7 3" 0 331.1 4 0 0 331.14 0 541.94 0
a 4" 0 517.40 0 0 517.40

_____ o _________________ _M!!:IL_ ______ Q_
9 Gallonage Charge, per 1,000 gal/oils ______

10 0 - 6,000 gal. 5,753 7.07 40,674 (7) 5,746 7.07 40,624 0 5,746 10.32 59,299
11 6,001- 12,000 gal. t ,aso 10.62 19,647 (12) 1,838 10.62 19,520 (377) 1,461 15.48 22,618
12 Over 12,000 gal. 690 14.14 9,757 [237) 453 14.14 6,405 [93) 360 20.64 7,433
13 Total Residential 2.a37 8,293 129147 2,581 8037 125,619 [470) 7,567 186,04a
14 Average BHI 45.52 48.67 72.08
15
16 General Service
17 5/8" X 3/4" 12 25 20.69 24a 12 20.69 248 33.87 406
1a 3/4" 0 31.04 0 0 31.04 0 so.a1 0
19 1" 0 51.74 0 0 51.74 0 a4.68 0
20 1-1/2" 0 103.47 0 0 103.47 0 169.36 0 21 2" 0 165.56 0 0 165.56 0 270.97 0
22 3" 0 331.14 0 0 331.14 0 541.94 0
23 4" 0 517.40 0 0 517.40 0 846.79 0 24 6" 0 1,034.80 0 0 1,034.80 0 1,693.58 0
25 a· 0 1,655.68 0 0 1,655.68 0 2,709.72 0
26 Gallonage --·----rs· 7.93 19a ----25-- 7.93 ---19s·----- -;rg--·25---.,1._..92----29a·
27 Tolal General Serv 12 25 447 12 25 447 25 25 704
2a Average BUt 37.21 37.21 58.70
29
30 Irrigation
31 518" X 3/4" 0 20.69 0 0 NA 20.69 0 33.a7 0
32 Gel/onage Charge, per 1,000 gallons
33 0 - 6,000 gal. 0 7.07 0 0 7.07 0 0 0 10.32 0
34 6,001 - 12,000 gal. 0 10.62 0 0 10.62 0 0 0 15.48 0
35 Over 12,000 gal. 0 14.14 0 0 14.14 0 0 0 20.64 0
36 Block 4 0 0 0 0 0
37 Total ln1gatlon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Average BHI
39
40 Fire Pro tection
41 2" 0 NA 12.62 0 0 12.62 0 22.58 0